USC2016/A5/1

UNIVERSITY STANDARDS COMMITTEE

AGENDA

THURSDAY, 8 SEPTEMBER 2016
AT 9:30 AM IN A204

A. Minutes and related issues

1.

2.

Adoption of the agenda

Minutes of the meeting of 26 May 2016 (for noting only, already approved)

Matters arising from the minutes

Faculty issues

External examiners for taught programmes

4.1

411

4.1.2

4.1.3

414

4.1.5

4.1.6

4.1.7

4.1.8

4.1.9

4.1.10

4111

Nominations

Professor Michael Tretyakov, University of Nottingham
BSc in Actuarial Mathematics

Dr Michael O’Mahony, UCD

MSc in Electronic Commerce (Technical)

Professor Emma Parry, Cranfield University

MSc in Human Resource Management

Dr Clair Gardiner, TCD

BSc in Biotechnology

Dr Patricia Kennon, Maynooth University

MA in Children’s Literature

Ms Sheila O’Sullivan, Open University & Essex University
MSc in Integrative Counselling & Psychotherapy
Professor Marc-Antoine Custaud, University of Angers, France
BSc in Sport Science & Health

Dr Charles O’Mahony, NUI Galway

Modules in the School of Law & Government

Dr Eamonn Jordan, UCD

MA in Theatre Studies, School of English

Dr John Burns, Institute of Technology Tallaght

GD in Information Technology

Dr Mary Fleming, NUI Galway

Master of Education (Special Educational Needs)



5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.5

4.2 Changes to duties

4.2.1 Dr Murray Scott, NUI Galway
MSc in Management of Information Systems

Other issues

Faculty of Science & Health

5.1.1 Legacy re-admission request:

Practice

5.1.2 Legacy re-admission request:

Practice

MSc in Nursing Practice & Health Care

MSc in Nursing Practice & Health Care

Faculty of Humanities & Social Sciences

5.2.1 Legacy re-admission request:

5.2.2 Legacy re-admission request:

DCU Business School

5.3.1 Legacy re-admission request:

Open Education

5.4.1 Legacy re-admission request:

DCU Institute of Education

5.5.1 Legacy re-admission request:

Inclusive Education

5.5.2 Legacy re-admission request:

Inclusive Education

Other issues (not Faculty-specific)

Marks and Standards

MA in Development (part time)

BA in Humanities

MSc in Investment, Treasury & Banking

BSc in Information Technology

Professional Diploma in Special &

Professional Diploma in Special &

6.1 Inclusion of undergraduate and taught postgraduate degree titles in

Marks and Standards

Annual Programme Review form



8. Any other business

8.1  Publication date for Programme Regulations 2016-2017 and archiving
from 2015-2016

Date of next meeting:

Thursday, 10 November 2016
9.30 a.m. in A204




